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MEDITERRANEAN SHIPPING COMPANY S.A.

MEDUAS831454 )

“Port-to-Part” or "Combined

SEA WAYBILL No.

c ;&-:}c"mn Riel, 1208 GENEVA. Switzerland NON'N EGOT'ABLE COPY Transport” (see Clause 1)
s ebsite | Wiww.mse.com SCAC Code: MSCU NO. & SEQUENCE OF ORIGINALB/L's | NO OF RIDER PAGES
1/1 0
SHIPPER: CARRIER'S AGENTS ENDORSEMENTS: (Includa Agant(s) at POD)
KAYE NIV FCL/FCL
HA NASIE 50 Lloyds / IMO Number = 9244922
PARDE HANA Due to danger of confiscation, warranted vessel

CONSIGNEE: This B/L is not neacliable unless marked "To Order” or "To Order of..." here.
SANTA FE INTERDEAN S.A.

JOINTLY AND SEVERALY WITH KAYE NIV

Lagoas Park Ed. 7, 1 Piso Sul

2740-244 Porto Salvo PHONE: 211 224 730

NOTIFY PARTIES: (No responsibility shall attach to the Carrier or to' his Agent for failure to nofify -
see Clause 20}

SANTA FE INTERDEAN S.A.

ON BEHALF OF KAYE NIV

Lagoas Park Ed. 7, 1 Piso Sul

2740-244 Porto Salwvo PHONE: 211 224 730

is not to call at ports and not to enter the
territorial waters of any Arab countries
belligerent to the state of Israel and/or
actively supporting the Arab boycott prior to
unloading in Israel unless in distress or
subject to force majeure

SHIPPED ON BOARD QUANTITIES & CONTENTS UNKNOWN &
NOT TALLIED OF CONTROLED BY CARRIER

Carrier has no liability or responsibility
whatsoever for thermal loss or damage to the
*%*CONTINUED IN DESC. OF PACKAGE AND GOODS***

VESSEL & VOYAGE NO. (see Clauses 8 & 9) PORT OF LOADING

ZIM VIETNAM V. 46W ASHDOD

PLACE OF RECEIPT: (Combined Transport ONLY - see Clauses 1 & 5.2)

pioieeee0.04

such temperatures.
This carriage is subject to

incorporated by reference.

Total Tare wgt. 221

N

BOOKING REF. {or) SHIPPER'S REF.| PORT OF DISCHARGE PLACE OF DELIVERY: (Combined Transport ONLY - see Clauses 1& 5.2)
BKIN2423645 X0 | LEIXOES pooceveed )
1 PARTICULARS FURNISHED BY THE SHIPPER-NOT CHECKED BY CARRIER-CARRIER NOT RESPONSIBLE (see Clause 14) ]
Container Numbers, Seal ) Description of Packages and Goods . Gross Cargo Measurement
Numbers and Marks (Continued on attached Bill of Lading Rider page(s), if applicable) Weight
KGS CBM

BEAU2963558/20DV 4806.00( 33.130
SEAL1l/482 SLAC - 235 PKGS USED USED HOUSEHOLD
Tare Wt :2210 EORI PT502467355

HS CODE: 9%05.000

***CONTINUED IN CARRIER'S AGENTS ENDORSEMENTS***

goods by reason of natural variations in

atmospheric temperatures during the winter period, and / or

caused by inadequate packing of the Goods for carriage in

dry-van containers, and / or inherent vice of the Goods, in

Lading Terms and Conditions found at the back of this
document, as well as to the MSC Agency Terms and Conditions
available at www.MSC.com/en/carrier-terms which are

KGS Total Gross wgt. 4806.000 KGS Total

the MSC Sea Waybill or Bill of

Volume. 33.13 CBM

Z

( FREIGHT & CHARGES

Cargo shall not be delivered unless Freight & Charges are paid (see Clause 16).

4
RECEIVED by the Carier in apparenl goad order and cendition (untess otherwise

FREIGHT PREPAID

stated herein) the total number or quantity of Containers or other packages or units
indicated in the box entitled Carrier's Receipt for carnage subject to all the terms
and conditions heraaf from the Place of Receipt or Port of Loading to the Porl of
Discharge or Place of Delivery, whichever is applicable. IN ACCEPTING THIS BILL
OF LADING THE MERCHANT EXPRESSLY ACCEPTS AND AGREES TO ALL
THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS, WHETHER PRINTED, STAMPED OR
OTHERWISE INCORPORATED ON THIS SIDE AND ON THE REVERSE SIDE OF
THIS BILL OF LADING AND THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE
CARRIER'S APPLICABLE TARIFF AS IF THEY WERE ALL SIGNED BY THE
MERCHANT.

If this is a necoliable (To Order / of) Bill of Lading, one original Bill of Lading, duly
endorsed must be’ surrendered by the Merchant to the Carrier (together with
ocutstanding Freight and charges) in exchange for the Goods or a Delivery Order. If
this is a non-negotiable (straight) Bill of Lading, the Carrier shall deliver the Goods
or issue a Delivery Order (after payment of outstanding Freight and charges)
against the surrender of one original Bill of Lading or in accordance with the
national law at the Port of Discharge or Place of Delivery whichever is applicable.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF the Carrier or their Agent has signed the number of Bills
of Lading stated at the top, all ¥ this tenor and dale, and wherever one original Bill
of Lading has been surrendered all other Bills of Lading shall ba.vaid.

DECLARED VALUE {only applicable if Ad Valorem
Charges paid - see Clause 7.3) Carrier - see Clause 14.1)
p0.0.0.9.4

1 CNTR

CARRIER'S RECEIPT (No. of Cnirs or Pkgs rcvd by

SIGNED on behalf of the Carrier MSC Meditarranean Shipping Company S.A.

PLACE AND DATE OF ISSUE
ASHDOD 06-AUG-2024

L

SHIPPED ON BOARD DATE
07-AUG-2024

MSC (ISRAEL)
ASHDOD

LTD

Sea Wavyhill Standard Edition 02/2015

TERMS CONTINUED ON REVERSE 2
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PACKING INVENTORY

Shipper Name: KAYE NIV
Packing Job Date: 23 Jul 2024
Origin Address: Israel
Destination Address: Portugal

Packed Items

1 Clothes Medium Box s
2 Clothes Medium Box ———
3 Clothes Medium Box —
4 Clothes Medium Box e
5 Clothes Medium Box A
6 Clothes Medium Box e
7 Clothes Medium Box ——————
8 Clothes Medium Box e
9 Clothes Medium Box em—
10 Clothes Medium Box ———
11 Clothes Medium Box E—
12 Clothes Medium Box ——
13 Clothes Medium Box —mmeas
14 Sticks Wrapped —m————
15 Sticks Wrapped —
16 Sticks Wrapped ——
17 Mattress Wrapped e
18 Electronic Piano Wrapped e
19 Camping Equipment Wrapped i
20 Clothes Medium Box e
21 Clothes Medium Box o
22 Clothes Medium Box ——
23 Clothes Medium Box e
24 Clothes Medium Box R
25 Clothes Medium Box e
26 Clothes Medium Box L
27 Clothes Medium Box —————
28 Clothes Medium Box = e
29 Clothes Medium Box = -
30 Clothes MediumBox = -
31 Clothes Medium Box B
32 Clothes Medium Box ———

33 Clothes Medium Box e



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
50
81
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Clothes
Clothes
Clothes
Clothes

Camping Equipment

Camping Equipment
Camping Equipment
Heater
Mattress
Carpet
Heater
Heater

Pot

Bags

Bags
Decorations
Decorations
Decorations
Decorations
Guitar
Guitar
Guitar
Guitar

Drum Set
Clothes
Clothes
Clothes
Clothes
Clothes
Clothes
Clothes
Clothes
Clothes
Clothes
Clothes
Books
Clothes
Clothes
Mattress
Piano
Decorations
Decorations
Decorations
Decorations
Books
Books
Books
Books
Decorations

Decorations

Medium Box
Medium Box
Medium Box
Medium Box
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Medium Box
Medium Box
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Medium Box
Medium Box
Medium Box
Medium Box
Medium Box
Medium Box
Medium Box
Medium Box
Medium Box
Medium Box
Medium Box
Wrapped
Medium Box
Medium Box
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Wrapped
Wrapped




84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
128
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

Decorations
Decorations
Decorations
Decorations
Decorations
Bed, Double Size
Bed, Double Size
Bed, Double Size
Bed, Double Size
Bed, Double Size
Mirror

Bags

Night Table

Night Table
Picture

Books

Books

Clothes

Clothes

Clothes

Clothes

Clothes

Clothes

Picture

Bed, Double Size
Clothes

Clothes

Clothes
Mattress

Power Tools
Power Tools
Jigsaw

Power Tools
Mattress

Bed single

Bed single

Bed single

Bed single

Bed single
Mirror

Picture
Decorations
Decorations
Decorations
Decorations
Decorations
Clothes

Clothes

Shoes

Shoes

Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Medium Box
Wrapped
Wrapped
Flat Box
Wrapped
Wrapped
Medium Box
Medium Box
Medium Box
Medium Box
Medium Box
Medium Box
Flat Box
Wrapped
Medium Box
Medium Box
Medium Box
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Flat Box
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Medium Box
Medium Box
Medium Box

Medium Box




134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
145
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
158
157
158
159
160
181
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

Books

Compressor

Garden Hose and Tools
Garden Hose and Tools
Garden Hose and Tools
Garden Hose and Tools
Garden Hose and Tools
Garden Hose and Tools
Garden Hose and Tools
Power Tools

Power Tools

Power Tools

Power Tools

Jigsaw

Power Tools

Power Tools

Washing Machine

Sofa 1 Cushion

Books

Books

Books

Picture

Clothes

Picture

Picture

Decorations
Decorations
Decorations
Decorations

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Toys

Decorations
Decorations
Decoraticns
Decorations
Decorations
Decorations
Decorations

Table, Dining

Book/Small Box
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped

Flat Box
Medium Box
Flat Box

Flat Box
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Large Box
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped



184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
189
200
201
202

204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230

Table, Dining
Table, Dining
Chair

Chair

Chair

Chair

Chair

Chair
Decorations
Decorations
Artwork
Artwork
Artwork
Artwork
Artwork
Sewing Machine
Kitchenware
Kitchenware
Kitchenware
Kitchenware
Kitchenware
Kitchenware
Kitchenware
Kitchenware
Kitchenware
Kitchenware
Kitchenware
Kitchenware
Kitchenware
Kitchenware
Kitchenware

Mixer

Toster

Oven

Mixer
Blower
Computer Monitor
Power Tools
Decorations
Decorations
Decorations
Decorations
Decorations
Speaker
Kitchenware
Kitchenware
Bicycle
Bicycle
Bicycle

Bathroom items

4620

Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Medium Box



234 Bathroom items
235 Bathroom items

Total Number of Packages: 235

Used Boxes Count

. BoxType " Quantity

Book/Small Box
Large Box
Medium Box
Flat Box
Wrapped

Shipper Signature on packing

— 2 )

Shipper:KAYE NIV

23 Jul 2024

34
i
65
6
130

Foreman Signature on packing

g

Foreman: llya Musienko

A. Univers Transit Ltd.

Medium Box

Medium Box

Shipper Signature on delivery

Name:

Name;

Delivery Driver Signature

Date Company:




