See website for large version of the reverse | Ver página Web para términos y condiciones | Смотрите веб-сайт для ознакомления с условиями и положениями | 提单的条款和条件详诺见网站 | www.msc.com MEDUAS831454 SEA WAYBILL No. MEDITERRANEAN SHIPPING COMPANY S.A. "Port-to-Port" or "Combined Transport" (see Clause 1) **NON-NEGOTIABLE COPY** 12-14, chemin Rieu, 1208 GENEVA, Switzerland Website: www.msc.com SC NO. & SEQUENCE OF ORIGINAL B/L's NO OF RIDER PAGES SCAC Code: MSCU 1/1 0 CARRIER'S AGENTS ENDORSEMENTS: (Include Agent(s) at POD) SHIPPER: FCL/FCL KAYE NIV HA NASIE 50 Lloyds / IMO Number = 9244922 Due to danger of confiscation, warranted vessel PARDE HANA is not to call at ports and not to enter the territorial waters of any Arab countries CONSIGNEE: This B/L is not necotiable unless marked "To Order" or "To Order of..." here. belligerent to the state of Israel and/or SANTA FE INTERDEAN S.A. actively supporting the Arab boycott prior to JOINTLY AND SEVERALY WITH KAYE NIV unloading in Israel unless in distress or Lagoas Park Ed. 7, 1 Piso Sul 2740-244 Porto Salvo PHONE: 211 224 730 subject to force majeure SHIPPED ON BOARD QUANTITIES & CONTENTS UNKNOWN & NOTIFY PARTIES: (No responsibility shall attach to the Carrier or to his Agent for failure to notify -NOT TALLIED OF CONTROLED BY CARRIER Carrier has no liability or responsibility SANTA FE INTERDEAN S.A. whatsoever for thermal loss or damage to the ON BEHALF OF KAYE NIV ***CONTINUED IN DESC. OF PACKAGE AND GOODS*** Lagoas Park Ed. 7, 1 Piso Sul 2740-244 Porto Salvo PHONE: 211 224 730 PLACE OF RECEIPT: (Combined Transport ONLY - see Clauses 1 & 5.2) PORT OF LOADING VESSEL & VOYAGE NO. (see Clauses 8 & 9) ZIM VIETNAM V. 46W ASHDOD BOOKING REF. (or) SHIPPER'S REF. PORT OF DISCHARGE

PLACE OF DELIVERY: (Combined Transport ONLY - see Clauses 1 & 5.2) XXXXX LEIXOES XXXXXXXX BKIN2423645 PARTICULARS FURNISHED BY THE SHIPPER - NOT CHECKED BY CARRIER - CARRIER NOT RESPONSIBLE (see Clause 14)

Container Numbers, Seal Numbers and Marks		s Cargo eight	Measurement
		KGS	CBM
BEAU2963558/20DV	48	06.000	33.130
SEAL1/482	SLAC - 235 PKGS USED USED HOUSEHOLD		
Tare Wt :2210	EORI PT502467355		
	HS CODE: 9905.000		
	CONTINUED IN CARRIER'S AGENTS ENDORSEMENTS		
	goods by reason of natural variations in	1	
	atmospheric temperatures during the winter period, and / or	1	
	caused by inadequate packing of the Goods for carriage in	1	
	dry-van containers, and / or inherent vice of the Goods, in		
	such temperatures.		
	This carriage is subject to the MSC Sea Waybill or Bill of		
	Lading Terms and Conditions found at the back of this		
	document, as well as to the MSC Agency Terms and Conditions		
	available at www.MSC.com/en/carrier-terms which are		
	incorporated by reference.		
Motal Maro wat 221	0 KGS Total Gross wgt. 4806.000 KGS Total Volume. 33.13 CBM		
Total rare wgt. 221	0 NGS 10tal 91055 wgt. 4000.000 Nob 10tal 10tal 10tal		

FREIGHT & CHARGES	Cargo shall not be deli	vered unless Freight & Charges are paid (see Clause 1	 RECEIVED by the Carrier in apparent good order and condition (unless otherwise stated herein) the total number or quantity of Containers or other packages or units
FREIGHT PREPAI	ĬD.		indicated in the box entitled Carrier's Receipt for carriage subject to all the terms and conditions hereof from the Place of Receipt or Port of Loading to the Port of Discharge or Place of Delivery, whichever is applicable. IN ACCEPTING THIS BILL OF LADING THE MERCHANT EXPRESSLY ACCEPTS AND AGREES TO ALL THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS, WHETHER PRINTED, STAMPED OR OTHERWISE INCORPORATED ON THIS SIDE AND ON THE REVERSE SIDE OF THIS BILL OF LADING AND THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE CARRIER'S APPLICABLE TARIFF AS IF THEY WERE ALL SIGNED BY THE MERCHANT.
			If this is a necotiable (To Order / of) Bill of Lading, one original Bill of Lading, duly endorsed must be surrendered by the Merchant to the Carrier (together with outstanding Freight and charges) in exchange for the Goods or a Delivery Order. If this is a non-negotiable (straight) Bill of Lading, the Carrier shall deliver the Goods or issue a Delivery Order (after payment of outstanding Freight and charges) against the surrender of one original Bill of Lading or in accordance with the national law at the Port of Discharge or Place of Delivery whichever is applicable. IN WITNESS WHEREOF the Carrier or their Agent has signed the number of Bills of Lading stated at the top, all of this tenor and date, and wherever one original Bill of Lading has been surrendered all other Bills of Lading shall be void.
DECLARED VALUE (only applications of the control of	able if Ad Valorem	CARRIER'S RECEIPT (No. of Cntrs or Pkgs rovd by Carrier - see Clause 14.1) 1 CNTR	
PLACE AND DATE OF ISSUE ASHDOD 06-AUG-202	24	SHIPPED ON BOARD DATE 07-AUG-2024	MSC (ISRAEL) LTD ASHDOD

Sea Waybill Standard Edition 02/2015

TERMS CONTINUED ON REVERSE

40 29 PARDES HANNA KARKUR CHARLE の 187



BUNDESREPUBLIK DEUTSCHLAND

TOURNESS OF THE PARTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF

Type I Taske I Type 13

REISEPASS PRINCIPLE PASSAPORT

CAJT5WGRP

IN KAYE

NIV

Contracting Come of Softe Come do management

16.03.1977

Charles and Phase of a AFLER

Ausstellungsstature of sease | Date de d

04.07.20 Benerous Authorities

BOTSCHAFT TEL AVIV

Girting that Date of supery Come of suppressions

03.07.2032

From the Company his Chairmanics the

beautism yer engine i continue way **Highwhite**

DEUTSCH

10 Unterscrift der innaben. tes creature. Squature of treasure Signature de la Mulaire, du Mulaire

P<D<<KAYE<<NIV<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<< C4JTSWGRP3D<<7703160M32070392101<<<<<<<



PACKING INVENTORY

Shipper Name: Packing Job Date: KAYE NIV 23 Jul 2024 Israel Portugal

Packing Job Date: Origin Address: Destination Address:



Packed Items

Packag	e# Item	Comment	Wrapping	Room
E .	Clothes		Medium Box	
	Clothes		Medium Box	
	Clothes		Medium Box	
	Clothes		Medium Box	
	Clothes		Medium Box	
	Clothes		Medium Box	
	Clothes		Medium Box	
	Clothes		Medium Box	
	Clothes		Medium Box	
	Clothes		Medium Box	
1	Clothes		Medium Box	
2	Clothes		Medium Box	
3	Clothes		Medium Box	
4	Sticks		Wrapped	
5	Sticks		Wrapped	
3	Sticks		Wrapped	
7	Mattress		Wrapped	
3	Electronic Piano		Wrapped	
)	Camping Equipment		Wrapped	
)	Clothes		Medium Box	
1	Clothes		Medium Box	
2	Clothes		Medium Box	
3	Clothes		Medium Box	
1	Clothes		Medium Box	
5	Clothes		Medium Box	
3	Clothes		Medium Box	
7	Clothes		Medium Box	
3	Clothes		Medium Box	
9	Clothes		Medium Box	(2000)
)	Clothes		Medium Box	
1	Clothes		Medium Box	
2	Clothes		Medium Box	
3	Clothes		Medium Box	



34	Clothes	Medium Box	
35	Clothes	Medium Box	****
36	Clothes	Medium Box	
37	Clothes	Medium Box	
38	Camping Equipment	Wrapped	-
39	Camping Equipment	Wrapped	
40	Camping Equipment	Wrapped	
41	Heater	Wrapped	
42	Mattress	Wrapped	
43	Carpet	Wrapped	
44	Heater	Wrapped	
45	Heater	Wrapped	
46	Pot	Wrapped	
47	Bags	Medium Box	
48	Bags	Medium Box	
49	Decorations	Wrapped	*********
50	Decorations	Wrapped	
51	Decorations	Wrapped	
52	Decorations	Wrapped	
53	Guitar	Wrapped	
54	Guitar	Wrapped	Tarana and
55	Guitar	Wrapped	
56	Guitar	Wrapped	
57	Drum Set	Wrapped	
58	Clothes	Medium Box	
59	Clothes	Medium Box	
60	Clothes	Medium Box	
61	Clothes	Medium Box	500 AFRAGE
62	Clothes	Medium Box	
63	Clothes	Medium Box	
64	Clothes	Medium Box	
65	Clothes	Medium Box	
66	Clothes	Medium Box	
67	Clothes	Medium Box	
68	Clothes	Medium Box	
69	Books	Wrapped	
70	Clothes	Medium Box	
71	Clothes	Medium Box	
72	Mattress	Wrapped	
73	Piano	Wrapped	
74	Decorations	Wrapped	
75	Decorations	Wrapped	
76	Decorations	Wrapped	
77	Decorations	Wrapped	
78	Books	Book/Small Box	Variations.
79	Books	Book/Small Box	*********
80	Books	Book/Small Box	
81	Books	Book/Small Box	Caracana and Carac
82	Decorations	Wrapped	
83	Decorations	Wrapped	



84	Decorations	Wrapped	1
85	Decorations	Wrapped	
86	Decorations	Wrapped	
87	Decorations	Wrapped	
88	Decorations	Wrapped	(2002-00-0)
89	Bed, Double Size	Wrapped	
90	Bed, Double Size	Wrapped	
91	Bed, Double Size	Wrapped	
92	Bed, Double Size	Wrapped	
93	Bed, Double Size	Wrapped	
94	Mirror	Wrapped	
95	Bags	Medium Box	
96	Night Table	Wrapped	
97	Night Table	Wrapped	
98	Picture	Flat Box	
99	Books	Wrapped	
100	Books	Wrapped	
101	Clothes	Medium Box	100000
102	Clothes	Medium Box	
103	Clothes	Medium Box	
104	Clothes	Medium Box	
105	Clothes	Medium Box	
106	Clothes	Medium Box	
107	Picture	Flat Box	
108	Bed, Double Size	Wrapped	
109	Clothes	Medium Box	
110	Clothes	Medium Box	2222000
111	Clothes	Medium Box	
112	Mattress	Wrapped	
113	Power Tools	Wrapped	
114	Power Tools	Wrapped	
115	Jigsaw	Wrapped	
116	Power Tools	Wrapped	
117	Mattress	Wrapped	*******
118	Bed single	Wrapped	
119	Bed single	Wrapped	************
120	Bed single	Wrapped	
121	Bed single	Wrapped	222202222
122	Bed single	Wrapped	
123	Mirror	Wrapped	1
124	Picture	Flat Box	
125	Decorations	Wrapped	
126	Decorations	Wrapped	
127	Decorations	Wrapped	
128	Decorations	Wrapped	
129	Decorations	Wrapped	
130	Clothes	Medium Box	
131	Clothes	Medium Box	
132	Shoes	Medium Box	
133	Shoes	Medium Box	ACCOUNTY



134	Books	Book/Small Box	
135	Compressor	Wrapped	
36	Garden Hose and Tools	Wrapped	
37	Garden Hose and Tools	Wrapped	
38	Garden Hose and Tools	Wrapped	
39	Garden Hose and Tools	Wrapped	
10	Garden Hose and Tools	Wrapped	
41	Garden Hose and Tools	Wrapped	(100000000)
42	Garden Hose and Tools	Wrapped	
43	Power Tools	Wrapped	
14	Power Tools	Wrapped	**********
45	Power Tools	Wrapped	
16	Power Tools	Wrapped	
17	Jigsaw	Wrapped	
18	Power Tools	Wrapped	
19	Power Tools	Wrapped	7 ees 20 Apr 20 A
50	Washing Machine	Wrapped	
51	Sofa 1 Cushion	Wrapped	NA CONTRACTOR
52	Books	Wrapped	
53	Books	Wrapped	
54	Books	Wrapped	
55	Picture	Flat Box	
6	Clothes	Medium Box	
			Riverto parases.
7	Picture	Flat Box	
8	Picture	Flat Box	
59	Decorations	Wrapped	1
30	Decorations	Wrapped	
51	Decorations	Wrapped	
52	Decorations	Wrapped	
33	Books	Book/Small Box	V
54	Books	Book/Small Box	
55	Books	Book/Small Box	
66	Books	Book/Small Box	
57	Books	Book/Small Box	
88	Books	Book/Small Box	*********
59	Books	Book/Small Box	
70	Books	Book/Small Box	
71	Books	Book/Small Box	
72	Books	Book/Small Box	
73	Books	Book/Small Box	
74	Books	Book/Small Box	
75	Toys	Large Box	
6	Decorations	Wrapped	
77	Decorations	Wrapped	
78	Decorations	Wrapped	*******
79	Decorations	Wrapped	
80	Decorations	Wrapped	
81	Decorations	Wrapped	A TOTAL CONTRACTOR
0.1			



184	Table, Dining		Wrapped	
185	Table, Dining		Wrapped	
186	Chair		Wrapped	
187	Chair		Wrapped	
188	Chair		Wrapped	
189	Chair		Wrapped	
190	Chair		Wrapped	
191	Chair	~	Wrapped	
192	Decorations		Wrapped	
193	Decorations		Wrapped	
194	Artwork		Wrapped	
195	Artwork		Wrapped	
196	Artwork		Wrapped	
197	Artwork		Wrapped	
198	Artwork		Wrapped	
199	Sewing Machine		Wrapped	
200	Kitchenware		Book/Small Box	
201	Kitchenware		Book/Small Box	
202	Kitchenware		Book/Small Box	211.00000
203	Kitchenware		Book/Small Box	
204	Kitchenware		Book/Small Box	
205	Kitchenware		Book/Small Box	1
206	Kitchenware	3.4	Book/Small Box	
207	Kitchenware		Book/Small Box	
208	Kitchenware		Book/Small Box	
209	Kitchenware		Book/Small Box	
210	Kitchenware		Book/Small Box	
211	Kitchenware		Book/Small Box	*******
212	Kitchenware		Book/Small Box	
213	Kitchenware		Book/Small Box	
214	Kitchenware		Book/Small Box	
215	Mixer	4620	Wrapped	
216	Toster		Wrapped	-
217	Oven	-	Wrapped	ļ
218	Mixer		Wrapped	
219	Blower		Wrapped	
220	Computer Monitor		Wrapped	
221	Power Tools		Wrapped	
222	Decorations		Wrapped	
223	Decorations		Wrapped	******
224	Decorations		Wrapped	
225	Decorations	9	Wrapped	
226	Decorations		Wrapped	
227	Speaker		Wrapped	
228	Kitchenware		Book/Small Box	
229	Kitchenware		Book/Small Box	panesaus
230	Bicycle		Wrapped	-
231	Bicycle		Wrapped	
232	Bicycle		Wrapped	
233	Bathroom items		Medium Box	



234	Bathroom items	Medium Box	
235	Bathroom items	Medium Box	200702200

Total Number of Packages: 235

Used Boxes Count

Box Type	Quantity
Book/Small Box	34
Large Box	1
Medium Box	65
Flat Box	6
Wrapped	130

Shipper Signature on packing	Foreman Signature on packing	Shipper Signature on delivery	Delivery Driver Signature	
72	A			
Shipper: KAYE NIV	Foreman: Ilya Musienko	T		
23 Jul 2024	A. Univers Transit Ltd.	Name:	Name:	
	Tallott Eta.	Date	Company:	